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The menu of Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia from Philadelphia includes 211 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $11.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Stuart Walter likes about Tir
Na Nog - Philadelphia:

Pretty much what I'd expected: comfortable, casual downtown place for a light meal and a beer. | would suggest,
however, adding a couple more local craft beers to the list and dropping some of the mass-produced stuff. That
would attract a more discerning upscale clientele read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair
accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is no-charge WLAN. If the
weather are right, you can also be served outside. What Leatha Wyman doesn't like about Tir Na Nog -
Philadelphia:
short staffed for a super busy Saturday . Ordered a Turkey BLT and got it with no bacon? My sister ordered a
sandwich with sour dough bread-got rye? Odd. Waitress was nice but the poor girl was way too busy needed
more help. Food itself was good if they had gotten the order correct read more. Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia from
Philadelphia is in demand for its tasty burgers, to which tasty fries, salads and other sides are offered, They
also present scrumptious South American meals to you on the menu. Furthermore, you'll find delicious American
dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here.
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Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia Menu

Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

Burgers
B.L.T.

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Spaghetti

CREMA

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
Cocklails
SIGNATURE OLD FASHIONED

Spirits

JACK DANIELS

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

[ ]
Weine
JIM BEAM

Subs

PHILLY

$15.0

$12.0

$8.5

$8.5

{fimerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

ﬂ °
meriwcan
DAD'S HAT RYE $12.0

Mevikanische Hauptaericht

FAJITAS

CORONA LIGHT $6.5
Hot drinks

IRISH COFFEE $9.5

Burgers & Sandwiches

BACON CHEESEBURGER MOR $16.0

Sweels & Desserts

BROWNIE SUNDAE $8.0

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO $14.0

Small Plates

SHEPERD'S PIE $18.0

Soup and Salad
COBB SALAD $14.0
cidru

STRONGBOW GOLD APPLE $7.0



Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia Menu

Beer & Cider

MAGNERS IRISH CIDER $7.0

Popular Ttems

JUMBO WINGS

Bottles & Cans

ANGRY ORCHARD ROSE CIDER $6.5

Heavenly Omelettes

BISCUITS GRAVY $14.0

Scotch Single Malt

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK  $9.0

1/2 7. Burgers

DUBLINER $13.0
Single Malt

GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE $9.0

Islands

HIGHLAND PARK 12YR $9.0

Craft Cocktails

THE KNOT $7.0

Bourbon & Whiskey

WHISTLE PIG RYE $22.0

Salads and Starters

PEAR AND BLUE CHEESE SALAD $12.0

Whiskey & Bourbon

BASIL HAYDEN'S $12.0
WHISK )Y

FAMOUS GROUSE $8.0
Ireland

REDBREAST 12YR $15.0
Bourbon | Whiskey

JAMESON BLACK BARREL $11.5
701 Classics

SIGNATURE MANHATTAN $12.0
In a Bottle Or Can

YARDS PHILLY PALE ALE $7.0
Bourbon & Tiye

KNOB CREEK RYE $12.0

SCOTCH WHISKY | 1RISH
WHISKEY

JAMESON $8.8
ALLAGASH $7.0
Drinks

DRINKS
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Highland Single Mals

OBAN 14YR $22.0
Trish Whisky

POWER'S $8.5
Bottled Beers and Cider
HEINEKEN 0.0 $6.0

Other World Whiskey

KILBEGGAN SINGLE GRAIN $9.0

Premium Omeletles

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE $11.0

Cold Beers

LAGUNITAS IPA $7.0

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

Pale & Hoppy

YARDS PHILTY HAZY IPA $7.0
(]

Domestic & Imports

HEINKEN LIGHT $6.5

Beer | Bottle

ANGRY ORCHARD CRISP APPLE
CIDER

Sour Mash

JACK DANIELS HONEY $8.0

$6.5

181AY SINGTE UATT

LAGAVULIN 16YR $20.0
International Whisk (e) y
MAKER'S 46 $13.0
Spirits - Single Malt Scotch
GLENLIVET 15YR $18.0

lowland Single Walt

GLENKINCHIE 12YR $14.0

Non-{lcoholic Eamp;amp;
Tea

TWISTED TEA $6.0
SPECIATTIES & DINNER
IRISH BREAKFAST $16.0

flllocated Bourbons - miled
fvailability

BLANTON'S

Tir Na Nog Brunch Plates

IRISH BREAKFAST SANDWICH $14.0

Domestic and Import Drafis

KRONENBERG $7.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
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FRENCH TOAST $10.0
TOAST $4.0
Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $21.0

FISH AND CHIPS

Side dishes

AMERICAN BACON (5) $4.5
IRISH SAUSAGE (3) $4.5
TiR NA NOG IRISH COFFEE $9.5
NY STYLE CHEESECAKE $8.0
Beers

MICHELOB ULTRA $5.5
MILLER LITE $6.0
Whiskey

KILBEGGAN TRADITIONAL $10.0
GENTLEMAN JACK $9.0

fiye

ANGEL'S ENVY $15.0
MITCHER'S $12.0
Brunch Sides

RASHERSI/IRISH BACON (3) $4.5

BLACK AND WHITE PUDDING (3 OF

MACALLAN 12YR $15.0
MACALLAN 18YR $40.0

Sweet & Sour

DOGFISH HEAD SEAQUENCH SOUR

ALE $6.5

MAGNERS PEAR IRISH CIDER $7.0

Blended

TULLAMORE DEW CIDER CASK $11.0

DEWAR'S 12YR $14.0
Speyside Malts

BALVENIE 14YR $19.0
MACALLAN 15YR $30.0
GARDEN SALAD $12.0
SPINACH SALAD $12.0

CAESAR SALAD

fippetizers

PUB NACHOS $12.0
FRIED PICKLES $11.0
POTATO LEEK SOUP $6.0
Sandwiches

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN $16.0
SANDWICH ’
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

B.L.T
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MUexican
ENCHILADAS

MEXICANA
ENCHILADA

Whisky
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR $10.0

CHIVAS REGAL 18YR $20.0
JOHNNIE WALKER RED $10.0

Signature Cocklails
SIGNATURE IRISH WHISKEY SOUR $12.0

SIGNATURE IRISH COFFEE $9.5
SIGNATURE GIN TONIC $11.0

White & Sparkling
ELMO PIO PINOT GRIGIO 2018 (VENETO,
ITALY)

BV CENTURY CELLARS CHARDONNAY
2019 (NAPA VALLEY, CA)

J. ROGET BRUT SPARKLING WHITE $8.0

Ted & Roaé

ROSEHAVEN ROSE 2018 (MODESTO, CA)

PROVERB MERLOT 2018 (NAPPA
VALLEY, CA)

CONQUISTA MALBEC 2018 (MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA)

Dark & Roasty

LANCASTER MILK STOUT $6.8
LEFTHAND MILK STOUT $6.8
ST. BERNARDUS ABT 12 $10.0

fllcoholic Drinks
GUINNESS
CARLSBERG
TULLAMORE DEW
BEER

Mains
TiR NA NOG REUBEN

TOASTED BACON, CHEESE,
TOMATO, ONION SANDWICH

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA
SANDWICH

BLACKENED SALMON ENTREE

Starters & Salads

FRIES

SHRIMP
POTATOE CHIPS
WINGS

YUENGLING

ALE
AMSTEL LIGHT

Irish
BUSHMILLS
BLACK BUSH
GREEN SPOT
PADDY'S

CIGAR CITY JAI ALAI
SIERRA NEVADA PALE

$7.3
$6.8
$8.0

$16.0

$13.0

$16.0

$20.0

$5.8
$7.0

$6.8

$6.3

$8.5
$13.0
$18.0
$8.5



Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia Menu

Single Malts
GLENFIDDICH 18YR
GLENMORANGIE 10YR
LAPHROAIG 10YR
TALISKER 10YR

Speyside Single MUalt
CRAGGANMORE 12YR
DALWHINNIE 15YR

GLENFIDDICH 12YR
GLENLIVET 12YR

Rotating Drafts

SAM ADAMS WINTER LAGER- BEER

OF THE MONTH
GOLDEN ROAD MANGO KART
VICTORY BROTHERLY LOVE

CAPE MAY CRUSHIN IT ORANGE
IPA

TWO ROADS LIL HEAVEN IPA

Uncategorized
GLENFIDDICH IPA CASK
GLENFIDDICH PROJECT XX
WHITE CLAW MANGO

WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY
MILLER HIGHLIFE

Snacks

HARP BATTERED FISH TACOS
BIG SOFT PRETZEL
PUB SLIDERS

$22.0
$15.0
$16.0
$20.0

$12.0
$15.0
$16.0
$14.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0

$8.0

$7.0

$10.0
$10.0
$7.3
$7.3
$5.0

$13.5
$14.0
$13.0

HARP BATTERED CHICKEN
TENDERS

SMOKED SALMON BITES
CHEESE STEAK EGG ROLLS

Bourbon

BULLEIT

BULLEIT RYE

JIM BEAM BLACK
KNOB CREEK
MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

Beer

HARP

STELLA ARTOIS
BUD LIGHT
HEINEKEN
SMITHWICKS
BUDWEISER
COORS LIGHT

Dishes are prepared with

SHRIMPS
N KALE

MEAT
GARLIC

BACON
BUFFALO

EGGS

CHICKEN

$13.0

$12.5
$14.5

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$12.0
$9.5
$14.0

$5.0
$7.3
$6.0
$6.5
$5.5
$6.0
$6.0
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7’!860 lypea qdi‘m are TULLAMORE DEW 14YR $18.0
bel’nq served TULLAMORE DEW 18YR $25.0
o SPAGHETTI REBREAST 15 YR $21.0
B ANITAS SLANE TRIPLE CASKED $7.0
" FISH

BURGER Scolch
BREAD ABERLOUR 12YR $13.0
ANIN ARDBERG 10 YR $9.0
TURKEY AUCHENTOSHAN  gq 5
SALAD BALVENIE 12YR $15.0
CUTTY SARK PROHIBITION $7.0
1’“" ‘M/lliakey DALMORE 12YR $13.0
CLONTARF 1014 $7.0 DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL $10.0
JAMESON CASKMATE STOUT $11.0 GLENFIDDICH 14YR $17.0
JAMESON CASKMATE IPA $11.0 GLENLIVET 18YR $22.0
JAMESON COOPER'S CROZE $14.0 IB $8.5
KILBEGGAN SMALL BATCH RYE $9.5 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK $14.0
POP'S MCCANN $8.5 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE $50.0

TULLAMORE DEW 12YR $14.0
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Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia

1600 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA Opening Hours:

19103, United States Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 09:00-22:00
Sunday 09:00-20:00
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