



https://menulist.menu 1600 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19103, United States (+1)2675141700,(+1)482675141700 - http://www.tirnanogphilly.com/









The menu of Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia from Philadelphia includes *211* dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$11.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Stuart Walter</u> likes about Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia:

Pretty much what I'd expected: comfortable, casual downtown place for a light meal and a beer. I would suggest, however, adding a couple more local craft beers to the list and dropping some of the mass-produced stuff. That would attract a more discerning upscale clientele read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is no-charge WLAN. If the weather are right, you can also be served outside. What Leatha-Wyman doesn't like about Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia:

short staffed for a super busy Saturday. Ordered a Turkey BLT and got it with no bacon? My sister ordered a sandwich with sour dough bread-got rye? Odd. Waitress was nice but the poor girl was way too busy needed more help. Food itself was good if they had gotten the order correct <u>read more</u>. Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia from Philadelphia is in demand for its **tasty burgers**, to which <u>tasty fries</u>, <u>salads and other sides</u> are offered, They also present scrumptious South American meals to you on the menu. Furthermore, you'll find delicious American dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, for breakfast they serve a **tasty breakfast** here.



Eggs & Pancakes		American Food	
OMELETTE		EGGS BENEDICT	
Burgers		American	
B.L.T.		DAD'S HAT RYE	\$12.0
Salad		Mexikanische Hauptgerichte	
CAESAR SALAD		FAJITAS	
Spaghetti		Beverages	
CREMA		CORONA LIGHT	\$6.5
Sandwich, Bagels, Bur	ger	Hot drinks	
BLT		IRISH COFFEE	\$9.5
Breakfast		Burgers & Sandwiches	
AMERICAN BREAKFAST	\$15.0	BACON CHEESEBURGER MÓR	\$16.0
Cocktails		Sweets & Desserts	
SIGNATURE OLD FASHIONED	\$12.0	BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$8.0
Spirits		Breakfast Combos	
JACK DANIELS	\$8.5	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$14.0
Breaded Special Rolls		Small Plates	
APPLES		SHEPERD'S PIE	\$18.0
Weine		Soup and Salad	
JIM BEAM	\$8.5	COBB SALAD	\$14.0

PHILLY STRONGBOW GOLD APPLE \$7.0

cidru

Subs

PEAR AND BLUE CHEESE SALAD \$12.0

392	7 a		
		-	

Beer & Cider		Whiskey & Bourbon	
MAGNERS IRISH CIDER	\$7.0	BASIL HAYDEN'S	\$12.0
Popular Items		WHISK(E)Y	
JUMBO WINGS		FAMOUS GROUSE	\$8.0
Bottles & Cans		Ireland	
ANGRY ORCHARD ROSE CIDER	\$6.5	REDBREAST 12YR	\$15.0
Heavenly Omelettes		Bourbon / Whiskey	
BISCUITS GRAVY	\$14.0	JAMESON BLACK BARREL	\$11.5
Scotch Single Malt		701 Classics	
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK	\$9.0	SIGNATURE MANHATTAN	\$12.0
1/2 Lb. Burgers		In a Bottle Or Can	
DUBLINER	\$13.0	YARDS PHILLY PALE ALE	\$7.0
Single Malt		Bourbon & Rye	
GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE	\$9.0	KNOB CREEK RYE	\$12.0
Islands		SCOTCH WHISKY IR	MSH
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR	\$9.0	WHISKEY	
Craft Cocktails		JAMESON	\$8.8
THE KNOT	\$7.0	Darker	
Bourbon & Whiskey		ALLAGASH	\$7.0
WHISTLE PIG RYE	\$22.0	Drinks	
Salads and Starters		DRINKS	

JACK DANIELS HONEY

		7.000	
			/ 19
		100	
1110	1000		4
CONTRACTOR OF STREET			
ACTION		Walter St.	
			Sept 1
		4 6 6 14	

Highland Single Malt OBAN 14YR	\$22.0	ISLAY SINGLE MALT LAGAVULIN 16YR	\$20.0
Irish Whisky		International Whisk (e)	y
POWER'S	\$8.5	MAKER'S 46	\$13.0
Bottled Beers and Cider		Spirits - Single Malt Sco	tch
HEINEKEN 0.0	\$6.0	GLENLIVET 15YR	\$18.0
Other World Whiskey		Lowland Single Malt	
KILBEGGAN SINGLE GRAIN	\$9.0	GLENKINCHIE 12YR	\$14.0
Premium Omelettes		Non-Alcoholic &an	ψ;
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$11.0	Теа	
Cold Beers		TWISTED TEA	\$6.0
LAGUNITAS IPA	\$7.0	SPECIALTIES & DINNER	
Condiments and Sauces		IRISH BREAKFAST	\$16.0
SAUCE		Allocated Bourbons - Lin	rited
Pale & Hoppy		Availability	
YARDS PHILTY HAZY IPA	\$7.0	BLANTON'S	
Domestic & Imports		Tir Na Nóg Brunch Plata	es \$14.0
HEINKEN LIGHT	\$6.5	INISH BREAKFAST SANDWICH	Ψ14.0
Beer Bottle		Domestic and Import Dr	afts
ANGRY ORCHARD CRISP APPLE		KRONENBERG	\$7.0
CIDER	\$6.5	Restaurant Category	
Sour Mash		MEXICAN	

\$8.0

Toast		SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	
FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	MACALLAN 12YR	\$15.0
TOAST	\$4.0	MACALLAN 18YR	\$40.0
Fish dishes		Sweet & Sour	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$21.0	DOGFISH HEAD SEAQUENCH SOULALE	R \$6.5
FISH AND CHIPS		MAGNERS PEAR IRISH CIDER	\$7.0
Side dishes		Blended	
AMERICAN BACON (5)	\$4.5		044.0
IRISH SAUSAGE (3)	\$4.5	TULLAMORE DEW CIDER CASK DEWAR'S 12YR	\$11.0 \$14.0
Dessert		Crossido Alaita	
TÍR NA NÓG IRISH COFFEE	\$9.5	Speyside Malts	
NY STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$8.0	BALVENIE 14YR	\$19.0
		MACALLAN 15YR	\$30.0
Beers		C-1-1-	
MICHELOB ULTRA	\$5.5	Salads	
MILLER LITE	\$6.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$12.0
		SPINACH SALAD	\$12.0
Whiskey		CAESAR SALAD	
KILBEGGAN TRADITIONAL	\$10.0	Appetizers	
GENTLEMAN JACK	\$9.0	PUB NACHOS	\$12.0
0		FRIED PICKLES	\$11.0
Rye		POTATO LEEK SOUP	\$6.0
ANGEL'S ENVY	\$15.0		40.0
MITCHER'S	\$12.0	Sandwiches	
Brunch Sides		NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.0
RASHERS/IRISH BACON (3)	\$4.5	CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	
BLACK AND WHITE PUDDING (3 OF EACH)	\$4.5	B.L.T	

LANCASTER MILK STOUT

LEFTHAND MILK STOUT

ST. BERNARDUS ABT 12



\$18.0

\$8.5

Mexican		Alcoholic Drinks		
ENCHILADAS		GUINNESS		\$7.3
MEXICANA		CARLSBE	RG	\$6.8
ENCHILADA		TULLAMO	RE DEW	\$8.0
		BEER		
Whisky				
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR	\$10.0	Mains		
CHIVAS REGAL 18YR	\$20.0	TÍR NA NÓ	G REUBEN	\$16.0
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	\$10.0		BACON, CHEESE, ONION SANDWICH	\$13.0
Signature Cocktails		CHICKEN SANDWICI	BRUSCHETTA H	\$16.0
SIGNATURE IRISH WHISKEY SOUR	\$12.0	BLACKEN	ED SALMON ENTREE	\$20.0
SIGNATURE IRISH COFFEE	\$9.5			
SIGNATURE GIN TONIC	\$11.0	Starter	s & Salads	
41/1 0 0- 11°		FRIES		
White & Sparkling		SHRIMP		
ELMO PIO PINOT GRIGIO 2018 (VENETO, ITALY)		POTATOE	CHIPS	
BV CENTURY CELLARS CHARDONNAY 2019 (NAPA VALLEY, CA)		WINGS		
J. ROGET BRUT SPARKLING WHITE	\$8.0	Draft B	eers	
			YUENGLING	\$5.8
Red & Rosé			CIGAR CITY JAI ALAI	\$7.0
ROSEHAVEN ROSÉ 2018 (MODESTO	O, CA)	1	SIERRA NEVADA PALE	\$6.8
PROVERB MERLOT 2018 (NAPPA VALLEY, CA)		AMSTEL L	ALE IGHT	\$6.3
CONQUISTA MALBEC 2018 (MENDO ARGENTINA)	OZA,	Irish		
Oarl C. Poarte		BUSHMILL	S	\$8.5
Dark & Roasty		BLACK BU	JSH	\$13.0
LANCACTED MILL CTOLIT	MC 0			

\$6.8

\$6.8

\$10.0

GREEN SPOT

PADDY'S

HARP BATTERED FISH TACOS

BIG SOFT PRETZEL

PUB SLIDERS

Single Malts		HARP BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$13.0
GLENFIDDICH 18YR	\$22.0	SMOKED SALMON BITES	\$12.5
GLENMORANGIE 10YR	\$15.0	CHEESE STEAK EGG ROLLS	\$14.5
LAPHROAIG 10YR	\$16.0		
TALISKER 10YR	\$20.0	Bourbon	
Speyside Single Malt		BULLEIT	\$9.0
CRAGGANMORE 12YR	\$12.0	BULLEIT RYE	\$9.0
DALWHINNIE 15YR	\$15.0	JIM BEAM BLACK	\$8.0
GLENFIDDICH 12YR	\$16.0	KNOB CREEK	\$12.0
GLENLIVET 12YR	\$14.0	MAKER'S MARK	\$9.5
	7 - 33 3	WOODFORD RESERVE	\$14.0
Rotating Drafts		Beer	
SAM ADAMS WINTER LAGER- BE OF THE MONTH	EER \$7.0	HARP	\$5.0
GOLDEN ROAD MANGO KART	\$7.0	STELLA ARTOIS	\$7.3
VICTORY BROTHERLY LOVE	\$7.0	BUD LIGHT	\$6.0
CAPE MAY CRUSHIN IT ORANGE IPA	\$8.0	HEINEKEN SMITHWICKS	\$6.5 \$5.5
TWO ROADS LIL HEAVEN IPA	\$7.0	BUDWEISER	\$6.0
		COORS LIGHT	\$6.0
Uncategorized			
GLENFIDDICH IPA CASK	\$10.0	Dishes are prepared wit	th
GLENFIDDICH PROJECT XX	\$10.0	SHRIMPS	
WHITE CLAW MANGO	\$7.3	KALE	
WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY	\$7.3	MEAT	
MILLER HIGHLIFE	\$5.0	GARLIC	
		BACON	
Snacks		BUFFALO	

\$13.5

\$14.0

\$13.0

EGGS

CHICKEN



\$13.0

\$50.0

These types of dishes are being served



SPAGHETTI CARNITAS FISH

BURGER BREAD PANINI TURKEY

SALAD

Irish Whiskeu

CLONTARF 1014	\$7.0
JAMESON CASKMATE STOUT	\$11.0
JAMESON CASKMATE IPA	\$11.0
JAMESON COOPER'S CROZE	\$14.0
KILBEGGAN SMALL BATCH RYE	\$9.5
POP'S MCCANN	\$8.5
TULLAMORE DEW 12YR	\$14.0

TULLAMORE DEW 14YR	\$18.0
TULLAMORE DEW 18YR	\$25.0
REBREAST 15 YR	\$21.0
SLANE TRIPLE CASKED	\$7.0

ABERLOUR 12YR

Scotch



JB

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

ARDBERG 10 YR \$9.0 **AUCHENTOSHAN** \$8.0 **THREEWOOD BALVENIE 12YR** \$15.0 **CUTTY SARK PROHIBITION** \$7.0 **DALMORE 12YR** \$13.0 **DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL** \$10.0 **GLENFIDDICH 14YR** \$17.0 **GLENLIVET 18YR** \$22.0 \$8.5 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK \$14.0



Tir Na Nog - Philadelphia

1600 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19103, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 09:00-22:00 Sunday 09:00-20:00

